Canteen Service provided by Manly P&C Community

Price List 2024

e

5
N

To avoid waiting and to get the best choices pre-order your lunch (bag provided) via Flexischools
or before school or at recess.

Breakfast (8am to 9am)

Milk shakes (chocolate/strawberry/caramel)

Raisin toast
Banana bread
Cheese toastie

Snacks

Cheese & bacon roll
Garlic Roll

Popcorn
Sultanas/sesame snacks
Jelly

Rolls/Sandwiches/Wraps
Unbuttered/buttered roll
Lettuce & mayo roll

Sandwiches/Roll Add 50c

Egg mayo & lettuce

Salad & beetroot

Tuna, mayo, cucumber & lettuce
Cheese & salad

Ham & salad

Toasted

Cheese / baked beans
Cheese & tomato

Ham & cheese
Chicken & cheese
Ham, cheese & tomato

Wraps

Chicken, lettuce, avocado & mayo
Falafel, tabouli & hummus

Extra fillings:

Beetroot, lettuce, tomato 80c

Egg, cheese, avocado $1.00

Salads & Sushi
Caesar salad
Greek salad (pre-order only)

Sushi rolls
(Note cut-off for sushi orders is 8.30am)

$3.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50
$2.00
$2.00

80c
$2.00

$1.50/$2.00
$2.50

$4.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00

$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50

$7.00
$7.00

$6.50
$7.00
$4.50

Burgers (not available Weds)
Hamburger & salad

Sweet chilli chicken burger
Veggie burger

Hot food

Chilli chicken tender
Pasta Bolognaise
Pasta Napolitana
Beef Lasagne

Daily Specials

Mon Chicken satay & rice

Tue Bean/Chicken burrito
Fried Rice
Fried Rice with Dim Sum
Chicken sausage in a roll

Wed Beef Pie

Thurs Butter Chicken & Rice
BLT (bacon, lettuce, tomato)

Fri Nachos meat or vegetarian
Chicken sausage in a roll

Frozens
Moosie

Zooper Dooper
Paddle Pop

Icy Twists

Icy Pole

Drinks

Popper

Milk 300ml

Flavoured Milk 300mi

Ice Break

Juice Bomb

Ice Tea (mango or peach)
Water 600ml

Up ‘n’ Go

Aloe Drink (original, lychee, grape)

Please check our white board for other daily specials including salad of the day, special stir fries etc.
To avoid waiting and to get the best choices pre-order your lunch via Flexischools or before school

or at recess.

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$1.80
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50
$5.50
$7.00
$4.00
$4.00
$7.50
$6.50
$6.50
$4.00

$1.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00



