## **NBSC Manly Campus**

## Canteen Service provided by Manly P&C Community Price List 2024

To avoid waiting and to get the best choices pre-order your lunch (bag provided) via Flexischools or before school or at recess.

Breakfast (8am to 9am)		Burgers (not available Weds)	
Milk shakes (chocolate/strawberry/carame	e <i>l</i> ) \$3.50	Hamburger & salad	\$6.50
Raisin toast	\$1.50	Sweet chilli chicken burger	\$6.50
Banana bread	\$2.50	Veggie burger	\$6.50
Cheese toastie	\$2.50		·
Snacks		Hot food	
Cheese & bacon roll	\$2.50	Chilli chicken tender	\$1.80
Garlic Roll	\$2.00 \$2.00	Pasta Bolognaise	\$6.50
	·	Pasta Napolitana	\$6.50
Popcorn Sultanas/sesame snacks	\$2.00 80c	Beef Lasagne	\$6.50
Jelly	\$2.00		
Jeny	Ψ2.00	Daily Specials	
Rolls/Sandwiches/Wraps		Mon Chicken satay & rice	\$6.50
	\$1.50/\$2.00	<b>Tue</b> Bean/Chicken burrito	\$6.50
Lettuce & mayo roll	\$2.50	Fried Rice	\$5.50
Lettuce & mayo ron	φ2.50	Fried Rice with Dim Sum	\$7.00
Sandwiches/Roll Add 50c		Chicken sausage in a roll	\$4.00
	\$4.50	Wed Beef Pie	\$4.00
Egg mayo & lettuce Salad & beetroot	\$4.50 \$5.50	Thurs Butter Chicken & Rice	\$7.50
	\$5.50 \$5.00	BLT (bacon, lettuce, tomato)	\$6.50
Tuna, mayo, cucumber & lettuce Cheese & salad	\$5.00 \$5.50	Fri Nachos meat or vegetarian	\$6.50
Ham & salad	\$5.50 \$6.00	Chicken sausage in a roll	\$4.00
Halli & Salau	φ0.00		
Toasted		Frozens	
Cheese / baked beans	\$3.50	Moosie	\$1.50
Cheese & tomato	\$4.00	Zooper Dooper	\$1.00
Ham & cheese	\$5.00	Paddle Pop	\$2.00
Chicken & cheese	\$5.00	Icy Twists	\$1.50
Ham, cheese & tomato	\$5.50	Icy Pole	\$1.50
	40.00	B data	
Wraps		Drinks	<b>#0.00</b>
Chicken, lettuce, avocado & mayo	\$7.00	Popper	\$2.00
Falafel, tabouli & hummus	\$7.00	Milk 300ml	\$2.50
Extra fillings:		Flavoured Milk 300ml	\$2.50
Beetroot, lettuce, tomato 80c		Ice Break	\$4.00
Egg, cheese, avocado \$1.00		Juice Bomb	\$3.00
		Ice Tea (mango or peach)	\$4.00
Salads & Sushi		Water 600ml	\$2.50
Caesar salad	\$6.50	Up 'n' Go	\$3.00
Greek salad (pre-order only)	\$7.00	Aloe Drink (original, lychee, grape)	\$4.00
Sushi rolls	\$4.50		
(Note cut-off for sushi orders is 8.30am)			



